The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: HACKABYTE 2024-06-01 to 2024-06-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-06-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $314.04
2024-06-02 FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 5/27 TO 6/2 txn wNHKaV8 -$0.35 $313.69
2024-06-03 SQUARE INC 240603P2 txn gkH85yM $107.31 $421.00
2024-06-04 Donation from Shivakumar Seetharaman txn 5SwHrmeE $250.00 $671.00
2024-06-04 Donation from Shiva Kumara txn zZVHAOZP $29.13 $700.13
2024-06-06 Donation from TOMY KANG txn pSHxpnV $20.00 $720.13
2024-06-09 Donation from IRINA SALVAN txn EyHeqYd $80.00 $800.13
2024-06-09 FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 6/3 TO 6/9 txn NQHgreA -$27.11 $773.02
2024-06-11 Donation from RATNA txn 66HZBNy $25.00 $798.02
2024-06-16 BHN*GIFTCARDS.COM txn KWHRKrv -$181.90 $616.12
2024-06-16  FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 6/10 TO 6/16 txn 66HZNOg -$8.70 $607.42
2024-06-19  Donation from LUANA STANESCU txn LgHJM88 $100.00 $707.42
2024-06-19  Donation from SMARANDA LIEUALLEN txn GkHWaeM $50.00 $757.42
2024-06-20 WWW.PEACHJAR.COM txn YRHO9QNP -$200.00 $557.42
2024-06-21 Google Cloud & Domains txn SwHrNZR -$50.00 $507.42
2024-06-21  Google Cloud & Domains txn LgHJMLa -$10.00 $497.42
2024-06-23  FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 6/17 TO 6/23 txn GKHWKIL -$10.50 $486.92
2024-06-25  Donation from ANAND SIVARAMAKRISHNAN txn nEHBOqv $125.00 $611.92
2024-06-26  WIX.COM*1122840675 txn ZeHm7Mx -$47.38 $564.54
2024-06-30 FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 6/24 TO 6/30 txn oyH5]Jrm -$8.75 $555.79

WITHDRAWN: $544.69. DEPOSITED: $786.44. $555.79

Hackabyte is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from Hackabyte's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



